User Manual
ARK-DS350
High Graphic Performance
Digital Signage Platform
Attention!
Please note:
This package contains a hard-copy user manual in Chinese for
China CCC certification purposes, and there is an English user

� 1 x China RoHS
� 1 X Tranditional Chinese User Manual for CCC
Ordering information
Optional accessories
Model Number Description
ARK-DS350-00A1E ARK-DS350 w_VGA,HDMI,AUDIO,2GbE,4USB,COM
ARK-DS350-U2A1E ARK-DS350, 4200+ w/ 1G RAM, 160G HDD
ARK-DS350-U0A1E ARK-DS350, 3100+ w/ 1G RAM, 160G HDD
Part Number Description
1700001524 Power cable 3-pin 180cm, US/UL
170203183C Power cable 3-pin 183cm, EU
170203180A Power cable 3-pin 180cm, UK